
B.Sc. PART-I, SEMESTER-I (CBCS) EXAMINATION OF 

WINTER-2023 

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 9.00 AM To 12.00 Noon 

 

 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Monday  20-11-2023 * Compulsory English 

Wednesday  22-11-2023 * Compulsory Language (Marathi/Hindi/ Urdu/ Sanskrit/ Supp.Eng.) 

Friday  24-11-2023 Chemistry 

Tuesday  28-11-2023 Mathematics Paper-I / Botany 

Thursday  30-11-2023 Computer Science 

Saturday  02-12-2023 Microbiology 

Tuesday  05-12-2023 Physics/ Zoology 

Thursday  07-12-2023 Mathematics Paper-II 

( * TIME : 09.00 AM To 11.00 AM) 

 

B.Sc. PART-I, SEMESTER-II (CBCS) EXAMINATION OF 

WINTER-2023 

 
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 AM 

 

 
DAY DATE SUBJECT 

Friday  20-10-2023 Computer Science 

Thursday  26-10-2023 Physics/ Zoology 

Saturday  28-10-2023 Microbiology 

Tuesday  31-10-2023 Mathematics Paper-III/Botany 

Thursday 02/11/2023 Compulsory English 

Saturday 04/11/2023 Mathematics Paper-IV 

Tuesday 07-11-2023 Chemistry 

Saturday  11-11-2023 Compulsory Language (Marathi/Hindi/ Urdu/ Sanskrit/ Supp.Eng.) 



 

 


